
#KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au
Cody Remmington
www.kellysports.com.au/events

SPORTLINK, 2 HANOVER ROAD, VERMONT SOUTH

NO PROGRAM ON

THIS DAY

NO PROGRAM ON

THIS DAY

WACKY WEDNESDAY THRILLING THURSDAY FUN FRIDAY

TERRIFIC TUESDAYMANIC MONDAY SURVIVOR DAY STRIKING SPORTS WORLD CUP FRIDAY

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm

$300 FULL DAY: $65
8am-5:30pm

HALF DAY:
8am-1pm or 1pm-5:30pm

$45

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

JANUARY 2024

Mon 1st January Tues 2nd January Wed 3rd January Thurs 4th January Fri 5th January

Mon 8th January Tues 9th January Wed 10th January Thurs 11th January Fri 12th January
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Cricket

Bat Tennis

Teeball

Basketball

Soccer

Hockey

Frisbee

Footy

Badminton

Hockey

Netball

Dance

Survivor
themed

activities!

Soccer

Basketball

Craft

Cricket

Hockey

Bat Tennis

Cricket

Soccer

Basketball



#KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au
Cody Remmington
www.kellysports.com.au/events

SPORTLINK. 2 HANOVER ROAD, VERMONT SOUTH

KS NEW SPORT FUN SUPER SUMMER SPORTS DYNAMIC DODGEBALL BASKETBALL MANIA DISCO PARTY

RACKET SPORTSSOCCER STAR DAY KIDS CHOICE FINAL DAY FUN!

NO PROGRAM ON

THIS DAY

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm

$300 HALF DAY:
8am-1pm

$45FULL DAY: $65
8am-6pm

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

JANUARY 2024

Mon 15th January Tues 16th January Wed 17th January Thurs 18th January Fri 19th January

Mon 22nd January Tues 23rd January Wed 24th January Thurs 25th January Fri 26th January
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Volleyball

Teeball

Lacrosse

Cricket

Basketball

Netball

Dodgeball

Crazy Games

Quiz

Basketball
related

games and
activities

Soccer

Volleyball

Disco Dance Party

Soccer
related

games and
activities

Bat Tennis

Badminton

Pickleball

Kids get to
choose the
sports for
the day!

Basketball

Soccer

Cricket


